10-09-2002

Form PTO-1594 RECURD 10224 (Rev. 03/01) TRADEMAI		U.S. DEPARTMENT O U.S. Patent and Ti	
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼	V	<u> </u>	▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original	ginal documents or copy	thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): GS Technologies Corporation 7000 Roberts Kansas City, MO 64125 Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Delaware Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Conversion Execution Date: December 27, 2001 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State	e Limited Liability Contracted: Yes V Notate document from assignments.	SEC 99
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registra	ation No.(s)1,92	24,427
Additional number(s) atta			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Steven D. Thomas	Total number of applications involved: .	ations and	. 01
Internal Address: Moore & Van Allen, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41 Enclosed Authorized to be)\$4 charged to deposit ac	count
Street Address: 2200 West Main Street	8. Deposit account number		William .
Suite 800 City: Durham State: NC 7in: 27705	178-40-40-2	50-2316	
City State Zip	TING ODAGE		
9. Signature.	THIS SPACE		
Steven D. Thomas). Kana	October 4	, 2002

10/09/200

01 FC:481



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "GS TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION" TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "GS TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION" TO "GS TECHNOLOGIES, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTE DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2001, AT 1 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2001.



2344576 8100V

010676167

Warriet Smith Hindson Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 1547983

DATE: 01-09-02

STATE of DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION of GS TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION to GS TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

- 1. The name of the corporation immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is GS Technologies Corporation.
- 2. GS Technologies Corporation was first incorporated in the State of Delaware on July 21, 1993 as International Grinding Systems Corporation.
- 3. The name of the limited liability company to which GS Technologies Corporation is converting, as set forth in its Certificate of Formation filed with the Delaware Division of Corporations, is GS Technologies, LLC.
- 4. This Certificate of Convension is to be effective as of December 31, 2001, the same effective date of the filing of the Certificate of Formation of GS Technologies, LLC.

This the and day of December, 2001.

Ames N. Groene III, Esq.

Parker, Poo, Adams & Bernstein, L.L.P.,

Authorized Person

586990-1

Georgetown Steel Company, LLC

U.S. Trademark

Registered Mark

	as Reports	Regularie
MELT-TO-TENSILE	1924427	10/3/95

DUR1\319488_3

Georgetown Steel Company, LLC

U.S. Trademark

Registered Mark

ATTEN THE STATE OF	Mark GERNOR	a jakezabata
MELT-TO-TENSILE	1924427	10/3/95

DUR1\319488_ 3

RECORDED: 10/04/2002